



**BITUMINOUS SEAL COAT & INCIDENTALS CMC 3934 (CR 16)**  
**CP-0016(023)**  
**RICHLAND COUNTY, NORTH DAKOTA**

BASE BID						ASTECH		Morris Sealcoat	
ITEM NO.	SPEC NO.	CODE NO	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	NO. OF UNITS	BID PRICE PER UNIT	EXTENDED BID PRICE	BID PRICE PER UNIT	EXTENDED BID PRICE
1	103	0100	Contract Bond	LS	1	\$ 1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$3,000.00
2	107	0100	Railway Protection Insurance	LS	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$1,500.00
3	401	0070	Fog Seal	GAL	12,300	\$ 6.00	\$73,800.00	\$ 5.34	\$65,682.00
4	420	0111	CRS-2P Emulsified Asphalt	GAL	75,400	\$ 2.71	\$204,334.00	\$ 2.45	\$184,730.00
5	420	0128	Cover Coat Material CL 41-M	SY	188,470	\$ 0.780	\$147,006.60	\$ 0.89	\$166,795.95
6	420	0160	Blotter Material CL 44	TON	50	\$ 1.00	\$50.00	\$ 5.00	\$250.00
7	702	0100	Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 77,000.00	\$77,000.00	\$ 34,000.00	\$34,000.00
8	704	0100	Flagging	MHR	400	\$ 0.01	\$4.00	\$ 0.01	\$4.00
9	704	1000	Traffic Control Signs	Unit	2,280	\$ 2.49	\$5,677.20	\$ 2.40	\$5,472.00
10	704	1052	Type III Barricade	EA	4	\$ 80.00	\$320.00	\$ 80.00	\$320.00
11	704	1185	Pilot Car	MHR	200	\$ 0.01	\$2.00	\$ 0.01	\$2.00
12	762	0113	EPOXY PVMT MK Painted 4IN Line	LF	42,000	\$ 0.50	\$21,000.00	\$ 0.48	\$20,160.00
13	762	0114	EPOXY PVMT MK Painted 6IN Line	LF	138,700	\$ 0.72	\$99,864.00	\$ 0.68	\$94,316.00
14	762	0117	EPOXY PVMT MK Painted 24IN Line	LF	30	\$ 21.00	\$630.00	\$ 20.00	\$600.00
15	762	0112	EPOXY PVMT MK Message	SF	163	\$ 21.00	\$3,423.00	\$ 20.00	\$3,260.00
<b>TOTAL BASE BID</b>							<b>\$637,110.80</b>		<b>\$580,091.95</b>